Parcel No 4-17-07

SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

File No 2502554

Property Address 25 360356 30

City

County BREVARD

State FL

Zip

Owner

Client

Appraiser Name MAB

Inspection Date VIERA

-, Patio o 14
© 90 ~
15!
B1 §
- 1348
o)
<
14’
15° o
AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY Comment Table 1
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals
Bl Bl 1.00 1348 164 1348
PT Patio 1.00 90 42 90

Comment Table 2

Comment Table 3

brevard county property appraisers
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